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OCCUPANCY CODE DATA o = =
o0 OGO —
ROOM NAME USE AREA PERS/SF OCCUPANCY CODE ENFORCED: 2015 MICHIGAN BUILDING CODE n@? S}r ﬁﬁ;}% - om é @ =
2015 MICHIGAN MECHANICAL CODE Nt — ()
TEEN AREA - 100 B - CLASSROOMS 2563 100 25.63 0 B MICHICAN PLUVBING Cobe r 9,3: PALIL G‘-ﬁh _— O = =
NARTHEX - 101 B 1316 100 13.16 5 . ¢ =T
- : 2017 MICHIGAN ELECTRICAL CODE pooals Y% (KIRK ‘f’; 2 D= S = o5
STAIRWAY - | 02 B 162 @) ©) NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE 042 GAFTKE % el = £ <<
| g % # 8 i i~
CLOSET - 103 B 57 0 0 47-2% 26-¢" 448" §% 1y  ARCHITECT :,% g T—— =
COAT ROOM - 104 B | 04 O O CONSTRUCTION TYPE: Permanent bullding structure: V-A ‘-,a No. fa ,5?: z o= c,e o
GREEN ROOM - 105 A3 477 5 31 .80 '~"” 13““‘35”334&\ =— 2 85
NI = 305 5 5 USE GROUP: Assembly (A-3) (MBC 303.4) m H{_ : %r*\-\\ 7
OFFICE - 107 B 143 100 .43 ALLOWABLE AREA: | 1,500 SF PER MBC TABLE 506.2 oucag000s =
OFFICE - 108 B 160 100 .60 —
OFFICE - 109 B 160 100 .60 ACTUAL AREA: Ground Floor: 24,243 SQ FT (See Fire Compartment Plan (A3)) f\)@MD drawing title:
GIRLS - I 10 B 157 o} 0 Upper Floor: 2,224 S5Q FT AREA: 3,162.8 SQ'H"
BOYS - 11| B 145 0 0 TOTAL GROSS AREA: 26,467 5Q FT PRl RIS IR Ly Michigan License No. 1301050834 Title Page Index
MEETING ROOM - | 12 A3 299.00 e — s o (49%) Expiration: 10-29-23 ’
UTILITY - N-O | U 75 0 0 i -0"; 2 story (A-3) : AREA: 10,350.4 SQ FT % Code Data
OFFICE - N-O2 B o4 100 ! ACTUAL HEIGHT: Not observed OPEN PERIMETER: 348" -1" LF (65%)
UTILITY - N-03 0 51 0 0 m DRAWING INDEX
FAMILY - N-O4 B 43 ©) ©) OCCUPANCY LOAD: 526 persons, see occupancy table STAIRS o
MEN - N-O5 B 420 0 0 el .
— - : 1 TITLE PAGE, DRAWING INDEX
WOMEN - N-O6 B 544 (0] O
GYM - N-07 A3 338 50 126.76 PER MBC TABLE 190631 & CODE DATA Permit REV #1
HALLWAY - N-O& B 944 0 0 EXITS PROVIDED: 9 EXITS
CLOSET - N-09 £l E: O o AREA: 10,543.8 SQ T D1 DEMOLITION PLAN Issue date:
CLOSET - N‘ I O 5 , l 03 O O EX|T SIGNAGE PFOVId@d n accordance Wlth MBC l O l 3 OPEN PERIMEI-ER 282"10" I.F (600/ )
CLOSET -N-1 | 51 110 0 0 | ’ A1 GROUND FLOOR PLAN 03.21.23
KITCHEN - N-12 B 914 200 457 EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DIST: Maximum 200°-0” per Table 1017.2 (Without sprinkler system). ' '
DISHES - N-13 52 206 300 0.69 drawing:
ACTUAL VA, TRAVEL 00 A2 UPPER FLOOR PLAN E
STORAGE - N-14 S2 99 300 | .00 DISTANCE:
GARAGE - N-15 U | 487 200 7.44 '
DISAWASHING - N-16 52 285 200 .43 COMMON PATH of EGRESS | 75'-0" per Table 1006.3.2 A3 STAIR SECTION’ SCHEDULES —
i = = = =12 EIRE COMPARTMENTS
: AT om0 =] TABLES, & TOILET ROOM
LIGHT STORAGE S| 413 300 .38 SCALE: 1/32"=1"-0"
STORAGE - N-19 EY 1667 300 556 FIRE SAFETY Automatic sprinkler system not provided; Fire alarm and notification NOTE: FIRE SEPARATION WALLS ARE TWO HOUR PLAN
system provided. RATED WITH 90 MINUTE RATED OPENINGS.
ﬁ NET AREA 20158 PERSONS 525.86

file reference:

REVIVAL C.G. 02-20-23.PLAN

AN




1 44'-5"
| I | [ |
\ \ I [
\ \ ;‘j TOILET ROOMS ARE ROUGH FRAMED WITH
PLUMBING STUBBED IN WALLS, NO INTERIOR.
J SHEATHING, FIXTURES OR OTHER FINISHES IN THIS
e - 1 AREA CURRENTLY.
EXISTING TWO HOUR
FIRE PARTITION
©
O
0
NON SHADED AREA INDICATES SPACES WHERE ‘
WORK UNDER CONTRACT TO BE PERFORMED.
‘TH\S SPACE 1S FRAMED WITHOUT INTERIOR. ‘
SHEATHING.
e —
R . |
CUT OPENING FOR NEW TEEN FILL EXISTING DOOR. OPENING
EXISTING TWO HOUR AREA ACCESS PER DRAWING WITH NEW WALL FRAMING &
1L FIRE PARTITION Al INSTALL DRYWALL PER U.L.
DESIGN-U30 1 .
I p——— I T *I_rr ‘
UL I
o -] L
KITCHEN __/— REMOVE BISTING DOOR ¢ =)
EXISTING RAMP RAMP LANDING = RENATALATION I
N REINSTALLATION IN NEW / ENTRY
— — — GARAGE r~ REMOVE EXISTING RAMP STAIRWAY WALL. ~<
= EXISTING TWO HOUR EXISTING TWO HOUR. ‘ 2 AN ‘
REMOVE EXISTING STAIRWAY
‘ FIRE PARTITION FIRE PARTITION ! \ TO STORAGE LOFT g rt— ‘
| ) ] TR T T T T T | = o
‘ @) EXISTING FIRE RATED EXISTING FIRE RATED Up | | - W a
3 SHUTTER TO REMAIN SHUTTER TO REMAIN | T T T T 11117 || Ll c—-———— _ o EXISTING COVERED DRIVE Q
3 - o e e e N S e B P S Sy g | 1 -~
\ — : - - : : J— 1 | — SHORE UP EXISTING STORAGE
LOFT 2x10 FLOOR FRAMING # ]
\ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ REMOVE EXISTING CMU ‘
L CUT WALL OPENINGS FOR COMPOSITE WALL. /
NEW CLOSET DOOR NARIHEX ~< Em
RAMP FRAME INSTALLATION. AN
uP ~ J
] P
| | ] | — | | 1
. ~ |
— — COAT ROOM \
—_— e p— —
e ———— ——— i —— _E pr— :|'|: I I
REMOVE COAT ROOM ¢ 7
WORKSHOP STORAGE MEETING ROOM WALLS AS
INDICATED TO RE-FRAME PER / || ]
~ ]
-— UTILITY
WALL SCHEDULE
PLAN SYMBOL |WALL TYPE DESCRIPTION _
— — — |pEMooxa NEWN 2X4 INOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES. FILL CAVITY WITH FIBERGLASS
- = SOUND BATT INSULATION. FAMILY
|: _ :| DEMO-CMUB-BR-2 EXISTING 8" CMU COMPOSITE WALL TO BE DEMOLISHED.
— —— 2 |DEMO-2X4 EXISTING 2X4 WALL TO BE DEMOLISHED MEETING ROOM
[— —— 3 |pEMo-2x6 EXISTING 2X6 WALL TO BE DEMOLISHED 1
C—— 1 |peMoO-2x8 EXISTING 2X8 WALL TO BE DEMOLISHED MEEHN_G_RD_QM
00T |EX-CMUB-GYP EXISTING £"CMU WALL, GYP BD 1 SIDE
; EX-CMU8-BR-GYP EXISTING 8"CMU WALL, BRICK EXTERIOR, GYP. BD INTERIOR. 1
[T [EX-cMUs EXISTING &" CMU WALL CUT WALL OPENING FOR NEW H H 1
0] [Ex-cMUs-GYP-1 EXISTING 8" CMU WALL, GYP BD INTERIOR Ay # STAIRS TO OFFICES J| | ||
] [ex-cMus-sD-6YP EXISTING 8'CMU WALL, MTL SIDING EXTERIOR, GYP BD INTERIOR. H I
] [excMue-Br2 EXISTING 8"CMU WALL, BRICK 2 SIDES. I
——— [Ex-2x4-GYP-2 EXISTING 2X4 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES
C—— [ex-2x6-6YP-2 EXISTING 2X6 INOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES ”
REMOVE MEETING ROOM WALLS
7 [Ex-2xe-6YP-2 EXISTING 2X8 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES H— — — — AS INDICATED TO RE-FRAME || W—O-MEN
PER Al.
1 [ex-PBF-GYP-2 EXISTING 6X6 POST WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES ‘ ‘ REMOVE EXISTING STAIRS = —d
1 [ex-PBF-6YP-1 EXISTING 6X6 POST FRAME NOOD WALL, SIDING EXTERIOR, GYP BD INTERIOR. | | km%gff’i% PVSENL[ X@LEO or !
——— |[EX-FR2X4-GYP-2 EXISTING 2X4 NOOD FRAME 2HR FIRE RATED WALL IAW UL DESIGN U-301. ‘ ‘ FILL WALL OPENING. /
) |[EX-FR2X6-GYP-2 EXISTING 2X6 NOOD FRAME 2HR FIRE RATED WALL IAW UL DESIGN U-301. i
[ |[EX-FR-2X8-GYP-2 EXISTING 2X8 WOOD FRAME 2HR FIRE RATED WALL IAW UL DESIGN U-301. J

CUT EXISTING WALL FOR
WINDOW OPENINGS, AS
INDICATED ON Al . USE (2)

[3x3x 1 /4" WITH 4" BEARING ON

EACH SIDE OF WINDOW

OPENING.

— DEMOLITION PLAN
[/

NORTT SCALE: 1/8"<1"-0"

NOTE: WHITE AREAS INDICATE AREA OF WORK, GRAY SHADED AREAS
ARE OUTSIDE OF THE CONTRACTED SCOPE OF WORK RELATIVE TO
THESE DRAWINGS.
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N.F.P.A. 72 ¢ M.B

FIRE ALARM STROBE / HORN. INSTALL ONE IN EACH
TOILET ROOM. INSTALL IN ACCORDANCE WITH

.C. CHAPTER 907. TIE NEW

ALARMS INTO EXISTING PANEL LOCATED ELSEWHERE

IN BUILDING.

FIRE ALARM MANUEL PULL STATION. INSTALL TWO IN
THIS ROOM, ONE BY EACH EXIT. INSTALL IN
ACCORDANCE WITH N.F.P.A. 72 ¢ M.B.C. CHAPTER

100B 907. TIE NEW ALARMS INTO EXISTING PANEL
% LOCATED ELSEWHERE IN BUILDING.

50-¢"

=

y XX | B4

40“0"

EXISTING TWO HOUR

FIRE PARTITION

EXISTING FIRE RATED
SHUTTER TO REMAIN

GRAY SHADED AREA INDICATES SPACES WHERE NO
WORK UNDER CONTRACT TO BE PERFORMED.

EXISTING TWO HOUR
FIRE PARTITION

EXISTING FIRE RATED
SHUTTER TO REMAIN

EXISTING TWO HOUR
FIRE PARTITION

EXISTING TWO HOUR
FIRE PARTITION 5

2

AREA CURRENTLY.

INTO EXISTING PANEL LOCATED
ELSEWHERE IN BUILDING.

22-3%" (EQUAL)

FIRE ALARM STROBE / HORN. TYPICAL
OF FOUR IN THIS ROOM. INSTALL IN
ACCORDANCE WITH N.F.P.A. 72 ¢
M.B.C. CHAPTER 907. TIE NEW ALARMS

IN BUILDING.

TEEN AREA

EXIT
i
N/

TOILET ROOMS ARE ROUGH FRAMED WITH
PLUMBING STUBBED IN WALLS, NO INTERIOR
SHEATHING, FIXTURES OR OTHER FINISHES IN THIS

FIRE ALARM STROBE / HORN. INSTALL ONE IN EACH
TOILET ROOM. INSTALL IN ACCORDANCE WITH
N.F.P.A. 72 ¢ M.B.C. CHAPTER 907. TIE NEW
ALARMS INTO EXISTING PANEL LOCATED ELSEWHERE

NON SHADED AREA INDICATES SPACES WHERE
WORK UNDER CONTRACT TO BE PERFORMED.

THIS SPACE IS FRAMED WITHOUT INTERIOR
SHEATHING.

22-345" (EQUAL) N

19-6"

FIRE ALARM STROBE / HORN. ONE

+/- 3-4"

4\_||| N

IN STAIRWAY. INSTALL IN
ACCORDANCE WITH N.F.P.A. 72 ¢
M.B.C. CHAPTER 907. TIE NEW
ALARMS INTO EXISTING PANEL
LOCATED ELSEWHERE IN

| 2 TREADS

BUILDING.

NEW STAIRS TO STORAGE LOFT.
TREAD: | 1" x 22; ONE 5-O" DEEP
LANDING THE WIDTH OF STAIRS; RISER:
+/- 6-9/16" x24. RISER HEIGHT MAY BE
ADJUSTED BUT NOT MORE THAN 7" IN

HEIGHT OR 3/8" DEVIATION PER
STAIRCASE.

STAIR
LANDING
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\/ 3 20-0 o100 y 439 N le-5 GRAY SHADED AREA INDICATES SPACES WHERE NO —
N N WORK_UNDER CONTRACT TO BE PERFORMED.
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PLAN SYMBOL [WALLTVPE DESCRIPTION — — = M O — = — = HALLWAY
— |rRooM DIVIDER FLOOR TRANSITION BETWEEN MATERIALS o
——— |NE2xearP2 NEWN 2X4 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES. FILL CAVITY WITH FIBERGLASS ) FAMILY
SOUND BATT INSULATION. e O e e e e e A A BN R W 2 @) SOUND BOOTH
[ |NEW-2X6-GYP-2 NEW 2X6 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES &
—— [NEW-2X4-GYP-2 NEW-2X4-GYP-2 O MEETING ROOM 5 B 1
~ PLATFORM STAGE - - - - - v N -3 - -
e |NEWN-FR-2X4-GYP-2 NEW 2X4 WOOD FRAME 2HR FIRE RATED WALL IAW UL DESIGN U-301. g 112 ©
BN |NEN-FR-2X6-GYP-2 NEW 2X6 WOOD FRAME 2HR FIRE RATED WALL IAW UL DESIGN U-301. =l
- - - - - - - - - - —— )
I |NEN-FR-2X8-GYP-2 NEW 2X8 WOOD FRAME 2HR FIRE RATED WALL IAW UL DESIGN U-301. ‘ 1 1
SR |NEWN-FR-2X6-GYP-2 NEW 2X6 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES HALLWAY EN -
000 |EX-CMUB-GYP EXISTING 6"CMU WALL, GYP BD 1 SIDE ] ] ] ] ] ] | | | | | UP ‘ ‘ o ‘ ‘
E |
L | [excmusBrGYP EXISTING 8"CMU WALL, BRICK EXTERIOR, GYP. BD INTERIOR. B I A ) N B S m— 1
[ [Ex-cMus EXISTING 8" CMU WALL I (==
EEO00007 [Ex-CcMUB-GYP-1 EXISTING 8" CMU WALL, GYP BD INTERIOR (0| NEW STAIRS TO OFFICES.
e e N A I S A I S e S e S N S 11— | TREAD = I 1" RISE = 5-5/5", 107
] [ex-cMus-sp-ovP EXISTING 8"CMU WALL, MTL SIDING EXTERIOR, GYP BD INTERIOR. ™| PONY WALLS TO EITHER SIDE
I I A A A A A A I I OF STAIR SHALL BE 36" HIGH WOMEN
] [excMus-Br2 EXISTING 8"CMU WALL, BRICK 2 SIDES. Sl (R A L FROM HALLWAY FLOOR. CAP 05
e [Ex-2x4-GYP-2 EXISTING 2X4 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES WAL WITITWOOD TR
- - - " | | | | | | | | | | |
| | OFFICE 20| OFFICE OFFICE
C—1 [ex2xe-67P-2 EXISTING 2X6 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES | | — —— —— = — —— — 1 — o 107
_I
[ |Ex-2xe-6YP-2 EXISTING 2X8 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES ‘ ‘ I I I I I I I I I I I 9
C— 1 [ex-PBF-GYP-2 EXISTING 6X6 POST WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES L, 1
o o 1 1 4 4 [] N B B i
E—— 3 |[Ex-PBF-GYP-1 EXISTING 6X6 POST FRAME WOOD WALL, SIDING EXTERIOR, GYP BD INTERIOR, J - - lo-) b 3L lo-) L 3L e
T — — S O -1y 3 -1 % 5 -
——— |EX-FR-2X4-GYP-2 EXISTING 2X4 WOOD FRAME 2HR FIRE RATED WALL IAW UL DESIGN U-301. 4 o = 2 2 2 2 2
0 [EX-FR-2X6-GYP-2 EXISTING 2X6 NOOD FRAME 2HR FIRE RATED WALL IAN UL DESIGN U-301. EXIT EXIT Al
1 [EX-FR-2X8-6YP-2 EXISTING 2X8 WOOD FRAME 2HR FIRE RATED WALL IAW UL DESIGN U-301. R I £ 1. | X — b — =
—
—
—_—
| m——
[ ]
|

EX-FR-2X6-GYP-2

EXISTING 2X6 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES

EX-FR-2X8-GYP-2

EXISTING 2X8 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES

EX-FR-2X4-GYP-2

NEW 2X4 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES. FILL CAVITY WITH FIBERGLASS
SOUND BATT INSULATION.

EX-FR-2X4-GYP-2

EXISTING 2X4 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES

NEW-FR-2X6-GYP-2

EXISTING 2X6 WOOD FRAME 2HR FIRE RATED WALL IAW UL DESIGN U-301.

NEW-FR-2X4-GYP-2

NEW 2X4 WOOD FRAME WALL, GYP BD 2 SIDES. FILL CAVITY WITH FIBERGLASS
SOUND BATT INSULATION.

90\_5\\

27\_8\\

L oe |

10-0" /\!\

INSTALL THREE NEW 4'-0" X 4'-O"
WINDOWS IN OFFICES. USE (2)

13x3x 1 /4" WITH 4"

BEARING ON

EACH SIDE OF WINDOW
OPENING. WINDOWS SHOULD BE
CENTERED IN ROOM WITH TOP
AT 7'-4" ABOVE FLOOR.

FRAMING, ['-4" O.C. MAX.

FIRE RATED WALL CONSTRUCTION:

ALL NEW FIRE RATED WALLS (PURFLE) SHALL BE 2x WOOD
, WITH (2) LAYERS OF 5/86" TYPE
X" GYPSUM BOARD ON EACH SIDE OF WOOD FRAMING.
LAYER JOINTS STAGGERED, TAPED AND FINISHED.

— GROUND FLOOR PLAN
[/

NORTT SCALE: 1/8"<1"-0"

NOTE: WHITE AREAS INDICATE AREA OF WORK, GRAY SHADED AREAS
ARE OUTSIDE OF THE CONTRACTED SCOPE OF WORK RELATIVE TO
THESE DRAWINGS. DIMENSIONS ARE CLOSELY APPROXIMATE.
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Michigan License No. 1301050834
Expiration: 10-29-23

EXISTING TWO HOUR
FIRE PARTITION

EXISTING TWO HOUR
FIRE PARTITION

NON SHADED AREA INDICATES SPACES WHERE
WORK UNDER CONTRACT TO BE PERFORMED.

IS DL L] azno e canping LIGHT STORAGE
III LIGHT STORAGE MAX. LOADING:
7777777 LIVE LOAD: 40 PSF
______ — DEAD LOAD: |2 PSF
———— ] /_'_l_ l OH
49" | B I oo |
EXISTING TWO HOUR EXISTING TWO HOUR STAIRWAY e
FIRE PARTITION FIRE PARTITION N\ LTl |
) e e i INSTALL NEW 1-3/4" x | |-7/8" LVL 2.0F
e / JOISTS UNDER EXISTING FLOOR ¢ NEXT
TO EXISTING 2x10 WOOD JOISTS. APPLY
¢ 2ND FL. LANDING * GLUE TO TOP OF NEW LVL JOISTS ¢
13'-2" +/- T FASTEN TO EXISTING PLYWOOD DECK ¢
1 TO THE SIDE OF EXISTING 2x 10 WOOD
JOISTS. NEW JOISTS SHALL BE |'-4" 0.C.
EXISTING FIRE E / g MAX. INSTALL CROSS BRACING AT &-0"
STING FIRE ; 0.C. MAX.
AT OOR TO 3R x 5-5/16"

STORAGE

GRAY SHADED AREA INDICATES SPACES WHERE NO
WORK UNDER CONTRACT TO BE PERFORMED.

2T X 11"

LINE INDICATING ARE
TO INSTALL NEW LVL
FLOOR JOISTS.
S S S S S
EXISTING TWO HOUR
FIRE PARTITION

AT HI

7/

) Y
FIRE RATED WALL CONSTRUCTION: v/

ALL NEW FIRE RATED WALLS (PURPLE) SHALL BE 2x WOOD NORTH
FRAMING, 1'-4" O.C. MAX., WITH (2) LAYERS OF 5/8" TYPE
X" GYPSUM BOARD ON EACH SIDE OF WOOD FRAMING.
LAYER JOINTS STAGGERED, TAFPED AND FINISHED.

UPPER FLOOR PLAN

SCALE: 1/8"=1"-0"
UPPER FLOOR AREA: 2438 sq ft
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FLOOR WALLS CEILING
ROOM FINISH BASE | MAT. | FIN. MAT. FIN. HGT. REMARKS
100 | TEEN AREA CARPET VINYL | DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED STRUCTURE - SLOPED | -
101 | NARTHEX TILE VINYL | DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - - -
102 | STAIRWAY TILE VINYL | DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - - -
103 | CLOSET TILE VINYL | DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - - -
|04 | COAT ROOM CARPET VINYL | DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - - -
105 | GREEN ROOM CARPET VINYL | DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - j -
106 | HALLWAY CARPET VINYL | DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - } -
107 | OFFICE CARPET VINYL | DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - - -
108 | OFFICE CARPET VINYL | DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - - -
109 | OFFICE CARPET VINYL | DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - ; -
10 | GIRLS TILE TILE DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - - -
11 | BOYS TILE TILE DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - , -
12 | MEETING ROOM CARPET VINYL | DRYWALL | PAINT PAINTED GYP. BD. - ; -
NOTES:
TT. PATCH AND PAINT EXISTING DRYALL AS NECESSARY.
2. REPAIR EXISTING CEILING GRID AS NECESSARY. REPLACE TILES IF DAMAGED.
DOOR LOCATION TYPE |WIDTH|HEIGHT| MAT'L GLAZING FRAME| HARD. |FIRE RTG. REMARKS
| OOA| TEEN AREA SOLID | 2x 3-0" 70" |LAMINATE [ SMALL HM - 90 MIN -
| OOB| TEEN AREA EXISTING | 3-O" 7'-0" HM NONE HM . NONE NOTE |
102 | STAIRWAY SOLID | 2x 3-0" 70" |LAMINATE] - HM - 90 MIN NOTE 2
|O3A| CLOSET SOLID | 2x 3-0" 70" |LAMINATE] - HM - NONE NOTE |
103B| CLOSET SOLID | 2x 3-0" 70" |LAMINATE] - HM - NONE NOTE |
104 | COAT ROOM SOLID 2'-0" 7-0"  |LAMINATE] - HM - NONE NOTE |
| O5A| GREEN ROOM SOLID 3-0" 7-0"  |LAMINATE | SMALL HM . NONE NOTE |
| O5B| GREEN ROOM SOLID 3-0" 7-0"  |LAMINATE | SMALL HM - NONE NOTE |
107 | OFFICE SOLID 3-0" 7-0"  |LAMINATE | SMALL HM . NONE NOTE |
|08 | OFFICE SOLID 3-0" 70"  |LAMINATE | SMALL HM - NONE NOTE |
109 | OFFICE SOLID 3-0" 70" |LAMINATE | SMALL HM - NONE NOTE |
NOTES:
. WOOD LAMINATE DOOR TO MATCH EXISTING STAIN, WOOD GRAIN  FINISH.
2. EXISTING DOOR SAVED FROM DEMOLITION WORK & RELOCATED TO NEW LOCATION.
3. ALL FIRE RATED DOORS SHALL BE INSTALLED IN A FIRE RATED HOLLOW METAL (HM) DOOR
FRAME WITH RATED HARDWARE.
4. VERIFY ALL ROUGH OPENINGS & WALL THICKNESS PRIOR TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION
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